
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Cataluña 07/07/2024 18:45 - Pàgina 1

CCT MATARO - CCE JUNIOR
MATARO, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prova 38 Fem., 400m Lliure Open
07/07/2024 - 18:35 Resultats
RC 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/04/2014
CCT 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE SABADELL 22/03/2014
MMC 18 anys 4:12.80 , CLÀUDIA DASCA MÀLAGA 29/03/2012
MMC 17 anys 4:12.40 , PAULA JUSTE SANCHEZ Castellon 05/12/2020
MMC 16 anys 4:10.72 , PAULA JUSTE SANCHEZ BUDAPEST (HUN) 23/08/2019

Classificació ANY Temps

1. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 C.N. Banyoles 4:28.83 35,00
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:38.82 34.16 250m: 2:47.68 34.30 350m: 3:56.50 34.61

100m: 1:04.66 33.31 200m: 2:13.38 34.56 300m: 3:21.89 34.21 400m: 4:28.83 32.33

2. COLL MARTI, Júlia 07 C.N. Olot 4:30.20 32,00
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:39.88 34.30 250m: 2:48.82 34.39 350m: 3:57.21 34.12

100m: 1:05.58 33.92 200m: 2:14.43 34.55 300m: 3:23.09 34.27 400m: 4:30.20 32.99

3. KUIPERS, Natalia Jean 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:30.46 30,00
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:38.90 34.29 250m: 2:47.74 34.52 350m: 3:56.82 34.58

100m: 1:04.61 33.59 200m: 2:13.22 34.32 300m: 3:22.24 34.50 400m: 4:30.46 33.64

4. LIBREROS BOLIVAR, Manuela 03 C.N. Barcelona 4:30.98 29,00
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:40.05 34.18 250m: 2:49.04 34.32 350m: 3:57.64 34.16

100m: 1:05.87 34.28 200m: 2:14.72 34.67 300m: 3:23.48 34.44 400m: 4:30.98 33.34

5. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:32.64 28,00
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:39.32 34.62 250m: 2:48.99 34.89 350m: 3:58.93 34.89

100m: 1:04.70 33.70 200m: 2:14.10 34.78 300m: 3:24.04 35.05 400m: 4:32.64 33.71

6. CONESA PRIETO, Abril 00 C.N. Sabadell 4:32.69 27,00
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:38.54 34.15 250m: 2:47.68 34.89 350m: 3:58.14 35.36

100m: 1:04.39 33.28 200m: 2:12.79 34.25 300m: 3:22.78 35.10 400m: 4:32.69 34.55

7. LLORACH FUSTES, Martina 08 C.N. Igualada 4:35.36 26,00
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:41.34 35.25 250m: 2:52.15 34.99 350m: 4:01.58 34.59

100m: 1:06.09 34.48 200m: 2:17.16 35.82 300m: 3:26.99 34.84 400m: 4:35.36 33.78

8. MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:38.08 25,00
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:41.63 34.68 250m: 2:51.40 35.06 350m: 4:03.67 36.29

100m: 1:06.95 34.68 200m: 2:16.34 34.71 300m: 3:27.38 35.98 400m: 4:38.08 34.41

9. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:38.09 24,00
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:40.69 34.95 250m: 2:51.60 35.62 350m: 4:04.10 36.09

100m: 1:05.74 34.07 200m: 2:15.98 35.29 300m: 3:28.01 36.41 400m: 4:38.09 33.99

10. SUÑÉ PALACIOS, Auria 08 C.N. Navàs 4:39.11 23,00
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:42.32 35.51 250m: 2:53.74 35.77 350m: 4:05.11 35.42

100m: 1:06.81 34.80 200m: 2:17.97 35.65 300m: 3:29.69 35.95 400m: 4:39.11 34.00

11. ESPINOSA ALVAREZ, Aroa 08 C.N. Terrassa 4:39.31 22,00
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:42.08 35.50 250m: 2:53.47 35.79 350m: 4:06.24 36.33

100m: 1:06.58 34.55 200m: 2:17.68 35.60 300m: 3:29.91 36.44 400m: 4:39.31 33.07

12. HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:40.22 21,00
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:41.50 34.96 250m: 2:53.10 35.81 350m: 4:05.25 35.76

100m: 1:06.54 35.21 200m: 2:17.29 35.79 300m: 3:29.49 36.39 400m: 4:40.22 34.97

13. SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet 07 C.N. Terrassa 4:40.52 20,00
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:43.44 35.76 250m: 2:54.18 35.44 350m: 4:05.85 35.91

100m: 1:07.68 35.16 200m: 2:18.74 35.30 300m: 3:29.94 35.76 400m: 4:40.52 34.67

14. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:42.01 19,00
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.09 35.50 250m: 2:54.21 36.08 350m: 4:06.64 35.98

100m: 1:06.59 34.98 200m: 2:18.13 36.04 300m: 3:30.66 36.45 400m: 4:42.01 35.37

15. GIFREU MATILLÓ, Núria 08 C.N. Olot 4:42.19 18,00
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:43.42 36.03 250m: 2:56.02 36.27 350m: 4:08.00 35.78

100m: 1:07.39 34.94 200m: 2:19.75 36.33 300m: 3:32.22 36.20 400m: 4:42.19 34.19

16. HERNÁNDEZ PUIGDOLLERS, Carlota 07 C.N. Premià 4:42.39 17,00
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:43.92 36.12 250m: 2:55.82 36.08 350m: 4:07.68 35.68

100m: 1:07.80 35.28 200m: 2:19.74 35.82 300m: 3:32.00 36.18 400m: 4:42.39 34.71
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17. RODRIGUEZ BOSCH, Laura 08 C.N. Banyoles 4:43.00 16,00
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:44.24 36.17 250m: 2:56.72 36.05 350m: 4:08.71 35.45

100m: 1:08.07 35.62 200m: 2:20.67 36.43 300m: 3:33.26 36.54 400m: 4:43.00 34.29

18. COLOM ESCOTS, Carlotta 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:45.30 15,00
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:42.38 35.77 250m: 2:55.18 36.35 350m: 4:09.14 37.25

100m: 1:06.61 34.93 200m: 2:18.83 36.45 300m: 3:31.89 36.71 400m: 4:45.30 36.16

19. PRUNES ARNAU, Jana 07 C.N. Mataró 4:46.47 14,00
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:43.05 35.96 250m: 2:56.28 36.91 350m: 4:10.44 37.06

100m: 1:07.09 34.74 200m: 2:19.37 36.32 300m: 3:33.38 37.10 400m: 4:46.47 36.03

20. SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Julia 07 C.N. Manresa 4:47.26 13,00
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.21 37.29 250m: 2:58.78 37.09 350m: 4:12.78 36.97

100m: 1:06.92 34.79 200m: 2:21.69 37.48 300m: 3:35.81 37.03 400m: 4:47.26 34.48

21. GRAU LOPEZ DE LA OSA, Paula 04 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:47.43 -
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:43.82 35.71 250m: 2:57.01 36.38 350m: 4:11.61 36.65

100m: 1:08.11 35.20 200m: 2:20.63 36.81 300m: 3:34.96 37.95 400m: 4:47.43 35.82

22. BUSQUETS DOMÈNECH, Mar 07 C.N. Olot 4:47.52 12,00
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:46.02 37.08 250m: 2:59.34 36.94 350m: 4:13.05 36.84

100m: 1:08.94 35.95 200m: 2:22.40 36.38 300m: 3:36.21 36.87 400m: 4:47.52 34.47

23. BENITO CASTELLÓ, Mar 08 C.N. Lleida 4:47.67 11,00
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:43.13 36.52 250m: 2:57.95 37.77 350m: 4:12.87 36.94

100m: 1:06.61 34.56 200m: 2:20.18 37.05 300m: 3:35.93 37.98 400m: 4:47.67 34.80

24. MAYMÍ CASANOVA, Flàvia 08 C.N. Barcelona 4:47.93 -
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:43.32 35.68 250m: 2:56.65 36.65 350m: 4:10.55 37.31

100m: 1:07.64 35.53 200m: 2:20.00 36.68 300m: 3:33.24 36.59 400m: 4:47.93 37.38

25. YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, Charlotte 06 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:48.27 -
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:43.90 36.26 250m: 2:57.94 37.03 350m: 4:12.16 36.99

100m: 1:07.64 35.25 200m: 2:20.91 37.01 300m: 3:35.17 37.23 400m: 4:48.27 36.11

26. JIMÉNEZ MORILLO, Julia 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:48.75 10,00
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:44.74 36.72 250m: 2:59.15 37.72 350m: 4:13.03 37.15

100m: 1:08.02 34.86 200m: 2:21.43 36.69 300m: 3:35.88 36.73 400m: 4:48.75 35.72

27. RIUS PELLEJÀ, Agnès 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:49.71 9,00
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:44.47 36.55 250m: 2:59.18 37.70 350m: 4:13.71 37.26

100m: 1:07.92 35.48 200m: 2:21.48 37.01 300m: 3:36.45 37.27 400m: 4:49.71 36.00

28. CARMONA MASERGAS, Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 4:49.79 8,00
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:45.73 37.08 250m: 3:00.75 37.85 350m: 4:13.57 36.52

100m: 1:08.65 35.68 200m: 2:22.90 37.17 300m: 3:37.05 36.30 400m: 4:49.79 36.22

29. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:50.35 -
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:44.46 36.27 250m: 2:58.32 37.03 350m: 4:13.16 37.25

100m: 1:08.19 35.86 200m: 2:21.29 36.83 300m: 3:35.91 37.59 400m: 4:50.35 37.19

30. AMOR HERNANDEZ, Avril 08 C.E. Mediterrani 4:50.40 7,00
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:44.29 37.03 250m: 2:58.74 37.36 350m: 4:14.18 37.78

100m: 1:07.26 35.41 200m: 2:21.38 37.09 300m: 3:36.40 37.66 400m: 4:50.40 36.22

31. ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:50.49 -
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:43.63 35.92 250m: 2:58.38 37.31 350m: 4:13.90 37.42

100m: 1:07.71 35.58 200m: 2:21.07 37.44 300m: 3:36.48 38.10 400m: 4:50.49 36.59

32. EZPELETA BOFILL, Paula 04 C.N. Cornellà 4:51.10 6,00
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:43.72 36.78 250m: 2:58.60 37.14 350m: 4:14.66 38.09

100m: 1:06.94 35.23 200m: 2:21.46 37.74 300m: 3:36.57 37.97 400m: 4:51.10 36.44

33. BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura 07 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:51.44 -
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:45.66 36.62 250m: 2:59.86 37.14 350m: 4:14.78 37.50

100m: 1:09.04 35.71 200m: 2:22.72 37.06 300m: 3:37.28 37.42 400m: 4:51.44 36.66

34. VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07 C.N. Granollers 4:52.63 5,00
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:46.35 36.77 250m: 3:00.68 37.20 350m: 4:15.73 37.71

100m: 1:09.58 35.83 200m: 2:23.48 37.13 300m: 3:38.02 37.34 400m: 4:52.63 36.90
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35. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Blau 10 C.N. Cervera 4:53.46 4,00
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:46.68 37.08 250m: 3:02.19 37.59 350m: 4:16.76 36.77

100m: 1:09.60 36.09 200m: 2:24.60 37.92 300m: 3:39.99 37.80 400m: 4:53.46 36.70

36. GONZALEZ CALVILLO, Martina 08 C.N. Terrassa 4:53.94 3,00
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:45.90 37.02 250m: 3:00.74 37.38 350m: 4:16.87 37.98

100m: 1:08.88 36.28 200m: 2:23.36 37.46 300m: 3:38.89 38.15 400m: 4:53.94 37.07

37. PALACIN GARCÍA, Cristina 07 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:54.13 2,00
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:45.43 36.91 250m: 3:00.30 37.62 350m: 4:16.47 38.15

100m: 1:08.52 35.47 200m: 2:22.68 37.25 300m: 3:38.32 38.02 400m: 4:54.13 37.66

38. PERA MULERO, Carla 10 C.N. Esplugues 4:57.43 1,00
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:46.67 37.78 250m: 3:03.88 38.80 350m: 4:19.85 38.11

100m: 1:08.89 36.47 200m: 2:25.08 38.41 300m: 3:41.74 37.86 400m: 4:57.43 37.58

39. SALVANS FERNÁNDEZ, Anna 05 C.N. Manresa 4:58.04 -
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:48.10 37.56 250m: 3:04.93 38.01 350m: 4:21.04 37.52

100m: 1:10.54 36.86 200m: 2:26.92 38.82 300m: 3:43.52 38.59 400m: 4:58.04 37.00

40. EGEA ORELLANA, Júlia 08 C.N. Sant Sadurní 4:58.15 -
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:49.26 38.22 250m: 3:05.63 38.39 350m: 4:21.65 37.85

100m: 1:11.04 37.24 200m: 2:27.24 37.98 300m: 3:43.80 38.17 400m: 4:58.15 36.50

41. RODRÍGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Jéssica 06 C.N. Barcelona 4:59.82 -
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:47.83 37.21 250m: 3:03.45 37.91 350m: 4:21.20 38.89

100m: 1:10.62 36.49 200m: 2:25.54 37.71 300m: 3:42.31 38.86 400m: 4:59.82 38.62

42. HERRERA CASTILLON, Alba 07 C.N. Premià 5:00.14 -
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:47.61 37.70 250m: 3:03.95 38.37 350m: 4:21.99 39.05

100m: 1:09.91 36.30 200m: 2:25.58 37.97 300m: 3:42.94 38.99 400m: 5:00.14 38.15

43. MAESTRO LORENZO, Alba 02 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:01.61 -
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:50.89 37.75 250m: 3:07.27 37.80 350m: 4:23.84 37.46

100m: 1:13.14 37.84 200m: 2:29.47 38.58 300m: 3:46.38 39.11 400m: 5:01.61 37.77

44. BUSQUETS RUIZ, Martina 08 GEiEG 5:02.86 -
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:50.38 39.00 250m: 3:08.99 38.68 350m: 4:25.49 37.80

100m: 1:11.38 37.87 200m: 2:30.31 39.93 300m: 3:47.69 38.70 400m: 5:02.86 37.37

45. TODOROVA DIMITROVA, Martina 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:06.24 -
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:50.86 39.55 250m: 3:10.06 40.07 350m: 4:29.03 39.73

100m: 1:11.31 37.46 200m: 2:29.99 39.13 300m: 3:49.30 39.24 400m: 5:06.24 37.21

46. PARRA JIMENEZ, Helena 08 GEiEG 5:06.74 -
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:50.87 39.18 250m: 3:09.49 38.76 350m: 4:28.08 39.10

100m: 1:11.69 38.08 200m: 2:30.73 39.86 300m: 3:48.98 39.49 400m: 5:06.74 38.66

47. VIDAL MORENO, Nídia 08 C.N. Manresa 5:11.52 -
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:52.70 39.92 250m: 3:12.75 40.00 350m: 4:33.41 40.13

100m: 1:12.78 38.84 200m: 2:32.75 40.05 300m: 3:53.28 40.53 400m: 5:11.52 38.11

BX BRAVO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Sabadell -
BX BAUTISTA BAS, Paula 08 Torelló C.A.N. -


